

CWP No.4411/2012-B

07.05.2013 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, counsel for the petitioner.

 Mr. M.A. Khan, Additional Advocate General, and
 Mr. R.M. Bisht, Deputy Advocate General, for
 respondents No.1 to 4.

 Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, counsel for respondents
 No.5 to 14.

CWP No.4411/2012

Admit.

List before appropriate Bench in the month of July,
2013.

CMP No.6262/2012

Interim order dated 13.6.2012, as extended from
time to time, is made absolute, pending disposal of the main
petition. Application stands disposed of.

Copy dasti.

(Sanjay Karol), J.

May 7, 2013_(sd)

(Kuldip Singh), J.