

CWP No. 4411/2012

29.2.2016 Present: Mr. Prince Chauhan, vice Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Parmod Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with Ms. Abhilasha Kaundal, Advocate, for respondent No. 4.

List on 14.3.2016, on which date, the parties shall remain present in person, in the Court.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

February 29, 2016
(vikrant)