

CWP No.4411 of 2012.

27.9.2016 Present: Ms. Aashima, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. AG with Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Dy. AG, for the respondent/State.

Ms. Abhilasha Kaundal, Advocate, for respondents No.5 to 14.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list after four weeks.

27th September, 2016
(CS)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge