

CWP No. 4411 of 2012

19.9.2018

Present: Mr. Prince Chauhan, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.S. Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the respondent-State.

Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with Ms. Abhilasha Kaundal, Advocate, for respondents No. 5 to 14.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

September 19, 2018
(Kalpana)

