

CWP No. 4411 of 2012

6.7.2021 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Ashwani Sharma and Mr. Hemant Vaid,
Addl. AGs for respondents No. 1 to 4.

Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with
Ms. Abhilasha Kaundal, Advocate for
respondents No. 5 to 14.

(through video conferencing)

The orders made on 13.11.2018, and, on
3.4.2019 be ensured to be complied with, within five
weeks, by the management of Bishop Cotton School,
Shimla. The decision taken by the petitioner-
management be ensured to be placed on record, within
four weeks. List on 20.8.2021.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

July 6, 2021
(Kalpana)

