

CWP No. 4411 of 2012

5.10.2021

Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma Vaid Addl. A.G. with Mr. Mr. Vikrant Chandel Dy. A.G. for respondents No. 1 to 4.

Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for respondents No. 5 to 14.

List on **9.11.2021**.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

5th October, 2021
(kck)