

Bishop Cotton School Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.4411 of 2012

13.11.2024 Present: Mr. Smridhi Rathour, Advocate, vice
Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General,
for respondents No.1 to 4-State.

Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Sohail Khan, Advocate, for LRs. of
respondent No.5 and respondents No.6 to 14.

As prayed for, list on **17.12.2024**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 13, 2024
(Rishi)