

Bishop Cotton Shcool vs State of HP and others

CWP No. 4411 of 2012

20.06.2026 Present: Ms. Ishika Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General with Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy Advocate General for the respondent-State.

Adjournment prayed for on behalf of the petitioner.

List on 18.07.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 20, 2026
(narender)