

Bishop Cotton School vs State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 4411 of 2012

18.07.2026 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 to 4.

Heard in part. List for continuation, as prayed for,

on 27.07.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 18, 2026
(narender)